British Open Target Rifle Championship

Total

The Ben Wrey Challenge Trophy, a Special Gold Medal, a Special Embroidered
Badge, a Gold Bar and £.100.00
1 NRJ Brasier XS Stock Exchange RC 994.119v 14
A Special Silver Medal, a Special Embroidered Badge, a Silver Bar and 1.75.00

2 Dr. GCD Barnett XS 993.126v 14

A Special Bronze Medal, a Special Embroidered Badge, a Bronze Bar and £.50.00
3 Miss JH Messer XSN.L.R.C. 990.110v 1r4

A Special Embroidered Badge, a Bronze Bar and 1.15.00

4 JGM Webster XS Uppingham Veterans R.C  988.127v 1.4
5 ITG Shaw XS Old Epsomians 988.120v 14
6 FIt. Lt. IW Robertson X RAFTRC 987.120v
7 AJ Luckman XS Sedgemoor TSC 987.110v pL4
8 JS Collings X Windsor RC 986.130v
9 TG Rylands XS Manchester R.C 986.123v 14
10 Miss S Gallagher X USA 986.117v
11 GJP Burger A Pretoria-East 986.109v
12 TP Hammond A Dorking & District R.C 984.122v
13 DGM Coleman XSN.L.R.C. 984.120v 14
14 Miss AMG Ogilvie XSN.L.R.C. 984.117v
15 DC Luckman XS Sedgemoor TSC 983.120v
16 PAR Chapman X SCRA 983.118v
17 PM Patel XS Old Epsomians 983.116v
18 KA Berman XS Mosman-Neutral Bay R.C  983.109v
19 ND Stangroom A N.RA 982.126v
20 PJR Holden XSS.E.R.C. 982.126v
21 DR Le Quesne XS Jersey R.C 982.124v
22 JC Underwood XS Old Guildfordians R.C 981.126v
23 SA Thomas XS Central Bankers R.C 981.111v
24 CN Tremlett XS Windsor RC 981.107v
25 DW Gardiner AS Parkes RC 980.112v 14
26 JEM Bellringer XS Old Epsomians 980.112v
27 CV Cole AS Australia 980.112v 14
28 Maj. AR McLeod ASA.TS.C 979.120v 1p4
29 J Paton XSD.C.R.A 979.114v
30 JP Barry A Stock Exchange RC 979.109v
31 Mrs. JA Cane XS Old Guildfordians R.C 978.124v
32 PB Bromley XS Old Sedberghian R.C 978.121v
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N Porter

S Belither

A Ringer
MWT Walton
Miss GC O'Leary
Miss SV Kent
JA Haward
Cdt JCT Kent
K Westling

JA Munnion
GE Rasmussen
A Marion

RJ Booth

RM Roberts

Cdt Sgt GJ Williams

M Garcia

PD Sykes

S Harding
DFP Richards
ATB Tompson
JA Watson
RSF Shouler
Dr BE O'Brien
ME Buckley
RIJR Mott

GV Feast
TLW Kidner
MR Ball

Mrs. MM Norman
CES Dickenson
PD Bramley
IT Jones

SC Williamson
DL Crandall

A Chown

BJ Pieters

MC Parker

OS Sedgemoor TSC
XS Uppingham Veterans R.C
XS U.VR.C

AS Stock Exchange RC
XSWR.A

OS Old Epsomians

AS Exonia & Tiverton R.C
AS Epsom College

XS Canada

OS Old Epsomians
XSU.S.A

XS Canada

XS Manchester R.C

XS Horsham R. & P. C.
OS Gresham's R.C

A Euroa

O ULR.C

O Durham University
X Gunroom Lizards
X Old Wellingburian
XS Uppingham Veterans R.C
X Langar

XSU.S.A

OS Altcar R.C

AS LMRA

OS Radlett

AS West Atholl

A Horsham R. & P. C.
X Jersey R.C
ASR.N.T.R.C

X South Africa

XS Jersey R.A

XS RAFTRC

XS U.S.A

AS Lloyds Bank R.C

O South Africa

X Jersey R.C
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Total

978.118v
978.117v
978.113v
978.110v
978.102v
978.97v
977.105v
977.97v
976.105v
975.110v
975.92v
974.111v
97491v
973.108v
973.105v
973.99v
972.102v
971.96v
970.113v
970.104v
970.103v
970.98v
969.115v
968.107v
968.105v
968.97v
968.90v
967.102v
967.95v
966.96v
965.104v
965.99v
965.94v
963.98v
957.100v
957.92v
816.100v
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