## British Open Target Rifle Championship

## Total

The Ben Wrey Challenge Trophy, a Special Gold Medal, a Special Embroidered Badge, a Gold Bar and Ł100.00							
1 N	IRJ Brasier	XS Stock Exchange RC	994.119v	Ł4			
A Spec	A Special Silver Medal, a Special Embroidered Badge, a Silver Bar and Ł75.00						
2 D	r. GCD Barnett	XS	993.126v	Ł4			
A Special Bronze Medal, a Special Embroidered Badge, a Bronze Bar and Ł50.00							
3 M	Iiss JH Messer	XS N.L.R.C.	990.110v	Ł4			
A Spec	cial Embroidered Badge,	a Bronze Bar and Ł15.00					
_	GM Webster	XS Uppingham Veterans R.C	988.127v	Ł4			
5 IT	ΓG Shaw	XS Old Epsomians	988.120v	Ł4			
6 F	lt. Lt. IW Robertson	X RAFTRC	987.120v				
7 A	J Luckman	XS Sedgemoor TSC	987.110v	Ł4			
8 JS	S Collings	X Windsor RC	986.130v				
	G Rylands	XS Manchester R.C	986.123v	Ł4			
	liss S Gallagher	X U.S.A	986.117v				
	JP Burger	A Pretoria-East	986.109v				
12 T	P Hammond	A Dorking & District R.C	984.122v				
13 D	GM Coleman	XS N.L.R.C.	984.120v	Ł4			
14 M	Iiss AMG Ogilvie	XS N.L.R.C.	984.117v				
15 D	C Luckman	XS Sedgemoor TSC	983.120v				
16 P.	AR Chapman	X SCRA	983.118v				
17 P	M Patel	XS Old Epsomians	983.116v				
18 K	A Berman	XS Mosman-Neutral Bay R.C	983.109v				
19 N	ID Stangroom	A N.R.A	982.126v				
20 P.	JR Holden	XS S.E.R.C.	982.126v				
21 D	R Le Quesne	XS Jersey R.C	982.124v				
22 JO	C Underwood	XS Old Guildfordians R.C	981.126v				
23 S.	A Thomas	XS Central Bankers R.C	981.111v				
24 C	N Tremlett	XS Windsor RC	981.107v				
25 D	W Gardiner	AS Parkes RC	980.112v	Ł4			
26 JI	EM Bellringer	XS Old Epsomians	980.112v				
27 C	CV Cole	AS Australia	980.112v	Ł4			
28 M	Iaj. AR McLeod	AS A.T.S.C	979.120v	Ł4			
29 J	Paton	XS D.C.R.A	979.114v				
30 JI	P Barry	A Stock Exchange RC	979.109v				
31 M	Irs. JA Cane	XS Old Guildfordians R.C	978.124v				
22 D	D D 1	770 0110 11 11 D 0	050 101				

XS Old Sedberghian R.C

978.121v

32 PB Bromley

22 N.D. 4	OCC 1 TCC	070 110 14
33 N Porter	OS Sedgemoor TSC	978.118v Ł4
34 S Belither	XS Uppingham Veterans R.C	978.117v
35 A Ringer	XS U.V.R.C	978.113v
36 MWT Walton	AS Stock Exchange RC	978.110v Ł4
37 Miss GC O'Leary	XS W.R.A	978.102v
38 Miss SV Kent	OS Old Epsomians	978.97v Ł4
39 JA Haward	AS Exonia & Tiverton R.C	977.105v Ł4
40 Cdt JCT Kent	AS Epsom College	977.97v
41 K Westling	XS Canada	976.105v
42 JA Munnion	OS Old Epsomians	975.110v Ł4
43 GE Rasmussen	XS U.S.A	975.92v
44 A Marion	XS Canada	974.111v
45 RJ Booth	XS Manchester R.C	974.91v
46 RM Roberts	XS Horsham R. & P. C.	973.108v
47 Cdt Sgt GJ Williams	OS Gresham's R.C	973.105v Ł4
48 M Garcia	A Euroa	973.99v
49 PD Sykes	O U.L.R.C	972.102v
50 S Harding	O Durham University	971.96v
51 DFP Richards	X Gunroom Lizards	970.113v
52 ATB Tompson	X Old Wellingburian	970.104v
53 JA Watson	XS Uppingham Veterans R.C	970.103v
54 RSF Shouler	X Langar	970.98v
55 Dr BE O'Brien	XS U.S.A	969.115v
56 ME Buckley	OS Altcar R.C	968.107v Ł4
57 RJR Mott	AS LMRA	968.105v
58 GV Feast	OS Radlett	968.97v Ł4
59 TLW Kidner	AS West Atholl	968.90v
60 MR Ball	A Horsham R. & P. C.	967.102v
61 Mrs. MM Norman	X Jersey R.C	967.95v
62 CES Dickenson	AS R.N.T.R.C	966.96v
63 PD Bramley	X South Africa	965.104v
64 IT Jones	XS Jersey R.A	965.99v
65 SC Williamson	XS RAFTRC	965.94v
66 DL Crandall	XS U.S.A	963.98v
67 A Chown	AS Lloyds Bank R.C	957.100v
68 BJ Pieters	O South Africa	957.92v
69 MC Parker	X Jersey R.C	816.100v
o, mo i minoi	11 00100 ; 10.0	010,100,

Entry Summary								
Class	Entries	Sweeps	Sweep Prizes					
, , ,								
X	0	88	8					
A	0	53	5					
О	0	80	8					
Т	0	22	2					
Total								